Vereins
Nr  Nr.

1 1722
1722
1722
1722
1722

2 1726
1726
1726
1726
1726

3 1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705

4 1720
1720
1720
1720
1720
1720

5 1709
1709
1709
1709
1709
1709
1709

PassNr.

0004
0031
0106
0049

0158
0130
0151
0129

0307
0403
0422
0387
0257
0318

0313
0292
0185
0091
0066

0566
0622
0645
0101
0450
0583

Verein/Name

Gieselwerder
Feldhege, Heinrich
Schmitt, Stefan
Stucke, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Bjérn

Udenhausen
Peterle, Stefan
Fuchs, Matthias
Schepe, Manfred
Voss, Glnter

Immenhausen
Backhaus, Kim
Knauf, Hans-Jo6rg
Schmidt, Gerd
Hobein, Dieter
Osterberg, Klaus
Jordan, Adolf

Hombressen
Burkardt, Dieter
Bleech, Horst
Hopf, Klaus
BluRe, Bruno
Siebert, Thorsten

Hofgeismar
Thiele, Rainer
Bonnet, Werner
Fulling, Heinz
Gotte, Hans-Georg
Jahr, Georg
Lagler, Torsten

Rundenwettkampfe 2011 - Schitzenkreis 17 - Hofgeism

Referent Luftpistole
Theo Meimbresse

1 2
335
361
349
343
1388 0
365 372
348 351
306 333
334 329
1353 1385
367 350
332 332
348 343
321 336
1368 1361
359 357
341 352
347 356
360 357
1407 1422
360
332
341
333
0 1366
Strafgelder:

Kreisklasse Einzelergebnisse

3

354
358
363
361
1436

362
339
328
334
1363

349

351
344
347
1391

371
326
333
343

1373

4

347
359
358
356
1420

360
355
342
328
1385

335
334
345
335

1349

369

343
338

341
1391

25,00 €

ar
5 6 7 8 9 10
Gesamt
333 348 332 328 331 2.708
352 362 360 367 364 2.883
355 362 362 362 365 2.876
335 350 348 345 336 2.774
1375 1422 0 1402 1402 1396 11.241
360 361 363 361 2.904
345 345 363 352 2.798
336 337 357 338 2.677
331 328 351 336 2.671
0 1372 1371 1434 1387 0 11.050
350 359 362 2.123
335 323 337 329 347 2.669
351 344 338 351 2.420
337 341 1.670
332 339 337 1.008
302 303 323 928
1354 1335 1382 0 1307 1362 10.818
352 338 359 350 2.464
347 332 352 350 2.074
334 344 354 1.383
349 328 322 360 2.406
355 346 357 361 361 2.844
1403 1346 1355 1432 0 1415 11.171
373 355 368 369 366 2.931
342 349 345 345 1.713
332 330 322 339 337 2.670
315 322 1.641
339 343 339 1.364
342 683
1362 0 1366 1361 1396 1387 11.002
55.282
Ersatzschitzen:
55.282

9.DG Immenhausen keine Meldung des W ettkampfs

1/1

Anzahl Schnitt

8 338,50
8 360,38
8 359,50
8 346,75
8 1.405,13

8 363,00
8 349,75
8 334,63
8 333,88
8 1.381,25

6 353,83
8 333,63
7 345,71
5 334,00
3 336,00
3 309,33
8 1.352,25

7 352,00
6 345,67
4 345,75
7 343,71
8 355,50
8 1.396,38

8 366,38
5 342,60
8 333,75
5 328,20
4 341,00
2 341,50
8 1.375,25
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